

NH 82- Baghodara 3054 M/R.
Ma a Chinn a m e s h i k a P a s e u t P v t - L t e d .
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

E. E. P. W. D. Nawwala

DIVISION

A. E. P. W. D. Hishva

SUB-DIVISION

ಶಿವಮೊಗ್ಗ ಜಿಲ್ಲಾ ಪಂಚಾಯತ್

ಹಿಶ್ವಾ

Measurement Book

2355

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st and	Construction work			
	Final	Bill			
N/W -	NR 82	To Baghodar.			
Agency -	1909	Chinnamastika			
	Project	Prt. Ltd.			
Agg No -	02 MR-3054	/MB/21-22			
Date of work -	09-02-22				
Date of completion -	08-11-22				

Actual date of completion - 03.09.22
 Date of measurement - 03.09.22

(1) Clearing and grubbing					
2x	20x	30.00	x 1.00	=	1200 m ²
2x	8x	30.00	x 1.00	=	480 m ²
2x	1x	10.00	x 6.00	=	20 m ²
				=	1700 m ²
				=	0.17 h.e.

(2) Scarifying of existing					
1x	30.00	x 2.50	=	75.00 m ²	
1x	12.00	x 2.50	=	42.50 m ²	
1x	6.00	x 2.00	=	12.00 m ²	
1x	9.00	x 2.00	=	18.00 m ²	

= 147.50 m²As per Agg continuation = 146.46 m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Planting of tree					
50 Nos. @ Rs 842.95/each					42,148.00
(14) Logo of project					
04 Nos. @ Rs 9831.08/each					39,324.00
(15) 1km stone					
02 Nos. @ Rs 1928.12/each					3,876.00
(16) 200mm stone					
04 Nos. @ Rs 565.84/each					2,263.00
(17) 600mm square					
08 Nos. @ Rs 3315.61/each					26,525.00
(18) 600mm circle					
10 Nos. @ Rs 4495.02/each					44,950.00
(19) 800x600mm Rect					
08 Nos. @ Rs 6326.80/each					50,614.00
(20) 600x450mm Rect					
04 Nos. @ Rs 4375.00/each					17,500.00
(21) 900mm Octagon					
01 No. @ Rs 8111.22/each					8,111.00
				Rs	23,82,261.00
Add 12% Cr. S. T				Rs	2,85,871.00
Add 1% L. C				Rs	123,823.00
Add S. Fee				Rs	23,823.00
				Rs	27,15,778.00
Less 22.21% Below				Rs	6,03,174.00
				Rs	21,12,604.00

C & P
Continuation

35
13.10.22
Rs 22,62,288.00